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 Baby / Pre-School Fees Sept 2025 / Sept 2026 
Options Times Ages Enrolment Fee Cost – Per Child Cost - Siblings 

Baby accessories 
included. 

               10% – Discount p/m 

HALF DAY 06:30 – 13:00 0 – 2 Year R 1500.00 R 4 150.00 R 3735.00 
     10% – Discount p/m 
FULL DAY 06:30 – 17:30 0 – 2 Year R 1500.00 R 4 500.00 R 4050.00 
      
DAILY RATE 06:30 – 17:30 0 – 2 Year R 1500.00 R250p/d N/A 
Accessories 
excluded. 
 

     

HALF DAY 06:30 – 13:00 2 – 5 Year R 1500.00  R 3 550.00 R 3195.00 
     10% – Discount p/m 
FULL DAY 06:30 – 17:30 2 – 5 Year R 1500.00 R 3 950.00 R 3 555.00 
      
DAILY RATE 06:30 – 17:30 

06.30 – 1pm  
2 – 5 Year R 1500.00 

R1500.00 
R250p/d 
R200.00 

N/A 
N/A 

 Fees are quoted per month, unless otherwise specified. 
 
 Enrolment fee is a once-off fee, thereafter a registration fee of R850.00 per annum.  

 
 Payment terms – Fees are payable in advance before the 1st day of each month over a 12month period – cash/EFT. 

 
 12 months payments can be made over an 11 month period. 
 
 Full annual payment by 31st Jan will qualify for 1 month free. 11 x R3950.00  

 
 A 10% additional admin fee will be charged for any fees paid after the 3rd of each month. 
 
 Junior Jive: Please Note:  R200.00 per month for 1 half hour lesson per week which is optional. Payable to Junior Jive. 

 

INCLUDED PER MONTH 
Breakfast Lunch AM / PM Snacks 

 Porridge (Age Appropriate) 
 Cereals  

 Purity / Home cooked meals 
 
  Rooibos Tea / Juice 

 Baby Snack: Purity / 
Finger Biscuits /  
 Preschool Snacks: 
Yoghurt / Fruit / 
Muffins/Sandwiches) 
 Tea / Juice 



 

Baby Accessories (0 – 2 Years Only) 
 Nappies (Pampers/Huggies) 
 Baby wipes (Pampers / Johnsons) 
 Baby Cream / Baby Lotion 
 Bum Cream (Bennetts) 

Please note that we supply a maximum of 5 nappies for full day and 3 for half day. (Please pack extra in case of a runny tummy) 
 

ENROLMENT PACK- R 1 500.00 
(Full Week Attendance) 

  ENROLMENT PACK- R 1 500.00 
(Full week / Specific Daily Attendance 

Accessories included (0 – 2 Years) 
 2 x Bottles of choice 
 1 x Pacifier (if required) 
 1 x Blanket 
 1 x Bag (School logo & Child’s name) 
 1 x Communication Book 

Accessories included (2 – 4 Years) 
 1 x Stationary Pack 
 1 x Bag (School logo & Child’s name) 
 1 x Communication Book 
 1 x Sun Hat 

 Enrolment pack supplied once enrolment cost is paid 
 Payment terms for enrolment – Once off / or over a 2 month period 

  
BANKING DETAILS: 
Account name: Gicarli 
Bank: Absa 
Branch Code: 63 20 05 
Account Number: 4077413753 (Cheque Acc) 

 
GICARLI OFFERS THE FOLLOWING 

 
 Laminated Flooring / Tiles 
 Baby monitors – Babies under 6 months (Angel care) 
 Air purifiers & Humidifiers 
 Sick room 
 Full alarm and panic system and full armed response 
 Trained staff 
 Baby’s own cot include: Name Tag, Sheet, Summer blanket /  
winter blanket, pillow, pillowcase, & mattress 
 Hygienic environment 
 Educational toys 
 Decorative, safe and secure environment 
 Clinic sister visits 
 Medical emergency response (Netcare 911) 
 Full time supervision 

 
 Qualified teachers 
 Baby mobiles 
 Separate baby changing areas 
 Full time supervision 
 Full medical emergency case 
 Armed response 
 Ratio- 1:4    under 24 months 
 Ratio- 1:8    24 + months 
 Ratio- 1:9    3 to 6 years 

 

 Optional Extras: Play ball, Tumbling Tigers, Swimming ( Off Site)  Junior Jive, Stimuzone and Ballet. 
 

 


